Place

1

Group: Lehi
Total Time

13.4095
13.4174
13.6753
13.8325
13.9345
14.0064
14.1183
14.1583

Girls

W EVEN:
Sadie L
Ava L

Sage L

Juliette L

Elle L
Clara K
Sophie F

Car Name

Moody Blues
Shake & Bake
Turbo
Rebel
Renegade
Eccelerator
Outlaw

Spitfire

14.2902
14.2913

Rylie B
Alesha C

Rat Daddy

Aggravation

14.3922
14.5542
14.6132
14.7722
15.5923

Lucy L
Grace G
CaliB
Heidi G

Nicole L

Sky High

Great White
Coupe Comet

Hot Hemi

Harrier Hornet




Place

Group: Lehi
Total Time

Boys
Racer

Car Name

1

13.2751

Zander B

Zorro

13.3483

Isaac P

Purdy Fast

13.3672

Andrew L

Accelerator

13.4683

Christian E

Combustible

13.5064

Cameron C

Cracker

13.5102

Dash C

Determinator

13.5110

Griff Y

Grim Reaper

13.5423

Soren D

Shredder

13.5612

Mckay D

Simple

13.5874

Luke Y

Low Rider

13.6523

Beckham J

Bullet

13.6774

Blake A

Detonator

13.7811

Joshua L

Jet

13.9053

Logan E

Loose Caboose

13.9811

DEITIN;

Dominator

14.0063

Andrew H

Acceleration

14.1763

Jensen O

Jelopy

14.2922

Callen P

Car Warz

14.3503

Matthew H

WV ELRVYEY

14.3751

Easton P

Eradicator

14.4982

Ty W

Track Man

14.5055

Grant N

Chaos

14.6753

David H

Dragster




14.8112
14.8914
15.0292
15.0372
15.0652
15.1232
15.2872
15.5133
16.2891
16.5553
17.2002

Brody J
Carter M
Nash A

Braxton J

Cannonball
\ERIE]

Bash It

Bustin Out
Combustible
Muscle Mania
Desperado

Cyclone

Mother's Worry

Gizmo

Firebird Formula



